
MEETING SCHEDULE 

Durham County Public Meetings 

• Monday, April 10; 5-7 p.m.,
Durham Station, 2nd Floor

• Wednesday, April 12; 5-7 p.m.
GoTriangle Administrative Offices, Room 104

Orange County Public Meetings 

• Tuesday, April 11; 5-7 p.m.,
Orange County West Campus Office Building, Conference Room

• Thursday, April 13; 5-7 p.m.
Chapel Hill Town Hall

Public Hearings 

• Durham County: Tuesday April, 11; 7 p.m.
• DCHC MPO: Wednesday April, 12; 9 a.m.
• Orange County: Tuesday, April 18; 7 p.m.

Briefings to Local Governments 

• Durham County: Monday, April 3 at 7 p.m.
• Orange County: Tuesday, April 4 at 7 p.m.
• Town of Carrboro: Tuesday, April 4 at 7:30 p.m.
• Town of Hillsborough: Monday, April 10 at 7 p.m.
• DCHC MPO TC: Wednesday, April 12 at 9:00 a.m.
• Town of Chapel Hill: Wednesday, April 12 at 6:30 p.m.
• City of Durham: Thursday, April 20 at 1:00 p.m.
• Durham County (Action): Monday, April 24 at 7:00 p.m.
• GoTriangle (Action): Wednesday, April 26 at 1:00 p.m.
• Orange County (Action): Thursday, April 27
• DCHC MPO (Action): Friday, April 28
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